    2017 23AA Baseball Schedule

	Tuesday 3/7/17 
Shelbyville @ Woden
Tenaha @ Mt. Enterprise
Gary @ Timpson
Martinsville @ Joaquin
	Tuesday 4/4/17
Woden @ Shelbyville
Mt. Enterprise @ Tenaha
Timpson @ Gary
Joaquin @ Martinsville

	
	

	Tuesday 3/14/17
Woden @ Tenaha
Timpson @ Shelbyville
Mt. Enterprise @ Martinsville
Joaquin @ Gary
	Friday 4/7/17
Tenaha @ Woden
Shelbyville @ Timpson
Martinsville @ Mt. Enterprise
Gary @ Joaquin

	
	

	Friday 3/17/17
Woden @ Timpson
Martinsville @ Tenaha
Shelbyville @ Joaquin
Gary @ Mt. Enterprise
	Tuesday 4/11/17
Timpson @ Woden
Tenaha @ Martinsville
Joaquin @ Shelbyville
Mt. Enterprise @ Gary

	
	

	Tuesday 3/21/17
Martinsville @ Woden
Joaquin @ Timpson
Tenaha @ Gary
Mt. Enterprise @ Shelbyville
	Thursday 4/13/17 (Good Friday)
Woden @ Martinsville
Timpson @ Joaquin
Gary @ Tenaha
Shelbyville @ Mt. Enterprise

	
	

	Friday 3/24/17 
Woden @ Joaquin
Gary @ Martinsville
Timpson @ Mt. Enterprise
Shelbyville @ Tenaha
	Tuesday 4/18/17
Joaquin @ Woden
Martinsville @ Gary
Mt. Enterprise @ Timpson
Tenaha @ Shelbyville

	
	

	Tuesday 3/28/17
Gary @ Woden
Mt. Enterprise @ Joaquin
Martinsville @ Shelbyville
Tenaha @ Timpson
	Friday 4/21/17
Woden @ Gary
Joaquin @ Mt. Enterprise
Shelbyville @ Martinsville
Timpson @ Tenaha

	
	

	Friday 3/31/17
Woden @ Mt. Enterprise
Shelbyville @ Gary
Joaquin @ Tenaha
Timpson @ Martinsville
	Tuesday 4/25/17
Mt. Enterprise @ Woden
Gary @ Shelbyville
Tenaha @ Joaquin
Martinsville @ Timpson




**Home Team must call, fax, or e-mail game results to Mark Brown by 12:00pm the next day.  Fax 903-685-0400 - E-mail –mbrown@garyisd.net

